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tibetlé des analyses
Num+FOrM+PLÀQ
Vitesse Sedime
CRP

rerritine
TGO + TGP

Gamma GT

Bilirubine T+C
Amylasémie
Lipase
Troponine
Ddimere
1 prélèvement

Codification
B 80
B 30
B 100
B 250
B 100
B 50
B 70
B 100
B 100
B 250
B 400
818

È{ontant
71,20
26,70
89,00
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89,00
44,50
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